

Order No. 64 dated 13.09.2022

Today is fixed for evidence.

Petitioner is present by filing hazirah.

LA Collector takes no step.

However for the ends of justice the case is adjourned today.

To 20.12.2022 for evidence of OPW.

Dictated and Corrected by me,

Additional District Judge,
2nd Court, Hooghly

Additional District Judge,
2nd Court, Hooghly